
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 264 FT, S 165 FT
N 165 TO POB & COMM AT NE COR OF

ALLEN WILLIE B/ALLEN ONI
377 NW SENIOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

32-2S-16-01808-001
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BLDG:1:1: NO RP PAPER IN FILE

XFOB:1:1: NO RP PAPER IN FILE

000045955 Roof Replacement 15,000 11/18/2022

18242 ADDN SFR 318 05/04/2001

16278 RELOCATE 100 11/12/1999

HX Base Yr

377 NW SENIOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,362 114.2660 127.98 430,269 2002 2002 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2964

BAS 2,964 100 2,964 292,086

FGR 569 55 313 30,845

FOP 52 30 16 1,577

FST 70 55 38 3,745

PTO 620 5 31 3,055

4,275 3,362 331,307

BAS= W4 N17 W23 PTO= N14 W20 S31 E20 N17$ S17 W36 N2 W4 FGR=
W9 FST= W10 S7 E10 N7$ S7 W10 S22 E23 N22 W4 N7$ S7 E4 S22
E36 FOP= E13 N4 W13 S4$ N4 E13 S4  D23 R24   R20 U20   U30
L30 $.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,026.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 4,052

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2023 2022 100 200

9,452

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,690


